R3 EVO 85 ->20001

Ref: B0.00.10 (1)

Section: BO - ENGINE

ENGINE

Fig.

QTY Name

P/n

Notes:

[R3 EVO 85 ->20001] -> 20001

ON ORDERING PLEASE
ENGINE NO. REQUIRED

engine

1

25007708

1
o
<
b
o
o
o
o
=
o
o
o
o

1/1



9_02919_04_0-A-001

R3 EVO 85 ->20001
Section: BO - ENGINE
ENGINE

Ref: B0.00.11 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
- NOT FOR EUROPEAN MARKET [R3 EVO 85 -=>20001]

1 25009697 1 engine
ON ORDERING PLEASE
ENGINE NO. REQUIRED

1/1



R3 EVO 85 -> 20001

Ref: B0.01.0 (1)

Section: BO - ENGINE

SUPPORTS

QTY Name

P/n

Fig.

Notes:

[R3 EVO 85 ->20001] -> 20001

bracket
bracket

1
1

4
4

0.014.9247.3/20
0.010.6442.0/10

2.0112.322.2

19
20

screw m 10 p.1.5x65

washer 10

21

2.1475.003.2

22

9_03016_01_0-B-00

1/1



R3 EVO 85 ->20001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.1
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[R3 EVO 85 ->20001]

Engine serial number:

10601462 10764586 10792334 10793451 10800729 10800731 10800736 10808670 10816462 10825523 10827522
10827523 10837330 10837344 10858161 10858162 10862767 10883053 10890256 10895694 10895695 10895698
10900748 10905515 10911095 10914472 10914475 10917478 10927933 10932279 10959231 10970864 10979818
10988996 10995798 11009549 11009550 11009634 11015975 11027059 11027061 11031784 11031786 11032189
11032640 11041373 11055434 11055436 11089146 11089154 11089161 11089162 11089171 11092745 11096713
11098287 11117497 11121267 11121275 11121302 11121305 11121308 11121310 11121311 11130275 11134303

@ 11135093 11136394 11136398 11138704 11140620 11144825 11146353 11146364 11149906 11152442 11152443
11152445 11164694 11172109 11174578 11174928 11176592 11177797 11182272 11182276 11182277 11182294
] 11204574
1 02937585 1 gasket set

THE KIT DOES NOT CONTAIN ALL THE GASKETS:

]

” .,

e
ot
L2

SEE SM 0199-99-9449

1/1



e

R3 EVO 85 ->20001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.2
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[R3 EVO 85 ->20001]

Engine serial number:

10458044 10601462 10764586 10792334 10793451 10800729 10800731 10800736 10808670 10816462 10825523
10827522 10827523 10837330 10837344 10858161 10858162 10862767 10883053 10890256 10895694 10895695
10895698 10900748 10905515 10911095 10914472 10914475 10917478 10927933 10932279 10959231 10970864
10979818 10988996 10995798 11009549 11009550 11009634 11015975 11027059 11027061 11031784 11031786
11032189 11032640 11041373 11055434 11055436 11089146 11089154 11089161 11089162 11089171 11092745
11096713 11098287 11117497 11121267 11121275 11121302 11121305 11121308 11121310 11121311 11130275
11134303 11135093 11136394 11136398 11138704 11140620 11144825 11146353 11146364 11149906 11152442
11152443 11152445 11164694 11172109 11174578 11174928 11176592 11177797 11182272 11182276 11182277
11182294 11204574

1 01183645 12 screw

EN 1662 -F-M8X35-10.9-ZNAL-A
2 04504325 1 gasket
3 01181406 1 bushing

H 2341 -B11X8-FE/ZN12C*

1/1



0507 8829

R3 EVO 85 ->20001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.4
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[R3 EVO 85 ->20001]

Engine serial number:

10764586 10792334 10793451 10800729 10800731 10800736 10808670 10816462 10825523 10827522 10827523
10837330 10837344 10858161 10858162 10862767 10883053 10890256 10895694 10895695 10895698 10900748
10905515 10911095 10914472 10914475 10917478 10927933 10932279 10959231 10970864 10979818 10988996
10995798 11009549 11009550 11009634 11015975 11027059 11027061 11031784 11031786 11032189 11032640
11041373 11055434 11055436 11089146 11089154 11089161 11089162 11089171 11092745 11096713 11098287
11117497 11121267 11121275 11121302 11121305 11121308 11121310 11121311 11130275 11134303 11135093
11136394 11136398 11138704 11140620 11144825 11146353 11146364 11149906 11152442 11152443 11152445
11164694 11172109 11174578 11174928 11176592 11177797 11182272 11182276 11182277 11182294 11204574

2 04258132 1 tube
3 01178750 2 clamp
DIN 3021 -A-29X15



R3 EVO 85 ->20001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.5
CRANKCASE BREATHER
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[R3 EVO 85 ->20001]

Engine serial number:

10458044 10601462 10764586 10792334 10793451 10800729 10800731 10800736 10808670 10816462 10825523
10827522 10827523 10837330 10837344 10858161 10858162 10862767 10883053 10890256 10895694 10895695
10895698 10900748 10905515 10911095 10914472 10914475 10917478 10927933 10932279 10959231 10970864
10979818 10988996 10995798 11009549 11009550 11009634 11015975 11027059 11027061 11031784 11031786
11032189 11032640 11041373 11055434 11055436 11089146 11089154 11089161 11089162 11089171 11092745
11096713 11098287 11117497 11121267 11121275 11121302 11121305 11121308 11121310 11121311 11130275
11134303 11135093 11136394 11136398 11138704 11140620 11144825 11146353 11146364 11149906 11152442
11152443 11152445 11164694 11172109 11174578 11174928 11176592 11177797 11182272 11182276 11182277
11182294 11204574

!} 002
\@j? ~ 1 04203321 1 valve
y WITH POS.... (2)
il ) s 2 04206233 1 gasket
. 3 01148431 2 screw
: S - FROM THE MONTH OF ASSEMBLY SEE POS. (B ) -
a1 A % i, UP TO THE MONTH OF ASSEMBLY ( A ) FROM THE
e Ix T ~ = N
v, R e e, B Ty MONTH OF ASSEMBLY A = 09.1995 B = POS. 950
A PN B N T T 1SO 4762 -M6X20-8.8-ZNAL-A
,‘1"”@“*‘/4; SN N ﬁ% b 4 04207290 1 piping
IR 7 S = 5 01124654 2 washer 6,4 d433
‘ Ay . 1SO 7092 -6-140HV-A4C*
‘\g;,;;o e E%j;";;:, 950 01181965 2 screw
jol & =, 5 - UP TO MONTH OF ASSEMBLY ( A ) - FROM MONTH
7o OF ASSEMBLY SEE POS. (B ) A =08.1995 B = POS. 3
U/ EN 1662 -F-M6X20-10.9-ZNAL-A

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/lamborghini-r3-evo-85-tier-3-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-20001-and-up/



